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Meet: Girl Power Invitational 2017
     Level: 4     Level2:      Age: L4: Jr C     Squad:      Session: 4B     SubTeam: 
     Event: All Events & AA

Vault

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.000 36.775 Anna Grimes 4136 4 L4: Jr C Gymnastics Central

2 8.900 35.350 Elise Jantzen 4146 4 L4: Jr C Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch

3 8.850 35.125 Ana Pimentel 4169 4 L4: Jr C Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch

4 8.550 35.200 Natalie Combs 4118 4 L4: Jr C Queen City Gymnastics EAST

5 8.450 34.425 Alexa Gaudet 4132 4 L4: Jr C Cincinnati Gymnastics

6 8.425 33.450 Megan McDonnell 4159 4 L4: Jr C Capitol City Gymnastics

7 8.325 34.725 Riley Endicott 4128 4 L4: Jr C Mid Ohio Gymnastics

8 8.275 32.750 Gabrielle Montgomery 4162 4 L4: Jr C Capitol City Gymnastics

9 8.125 30.875 Grace Borton 4109 4 L4: Jr C Westside Academy of Gymnastics

10 7.850 31.250 Brooke Burgess 4113 4 L4: Jr C Gym Skills Gymnastics & Tumbli

11 7.750 31.850 Demitra Hotz 4144 4 L4: Jr C Gymnastics Training Center of

12 7.725 31.200 Julissa Rojos 4175 4 L4: Jr C Capitol City Gymnastics

13 7.700 33.100 Victoria Haverstraw 4140 4 L4: Jr C Queen City Gymnastics EAST

15 7.525 33.200 Claire Lehman 4156 4 L4: Jr C Mid Ohio Gymnastics

Uneven Parallel Bars

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.200 36.775 Anna Grimes 4136 4 L4: Jr C Gymnastics Central

2 8.925 35.200 Natalie Combs 4118 4 L4: Jr C Queen City Gymnastics EAST

3 8.800 35.350 Elise Jantzen 4146 4 L4: Jr C Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch

4 8.750 35.125 Ana Pimentel 4169 4 L4: Jr C Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch

5 8.400 33.100 Victoria Haverstraw 4140 4 L4: Jr C Queen City Gymnastics EAST

6 8.350 34.725 Riley Endicott 4128 4 L4: Jr C Mid Ohio Gymnastics

7 8.200 31.850 Demitra Hotz 4144 4 L4: Jr C Gymnastics Training Center of

8 8.125 33.200 Claire Lehman 4156 4 L4: Jr C Mid Ohio Gymnastics

9 7.875 34.425 Alexa Gaudet 4132 4 L4: Jr C Cincinnati Gymnastics

10 7.800 32.750 Gabrielle Montgomery 4162 4 L4: Jr C Capitol City Gymnastics

11 7.775 33.450 Megan McDonnell 4159 4 L4: Jr C Capitol City Gymnastics

12 7.225 31.200 Julissa Rojos 4175 4 L4: Jr C Capitol City Gymnastics

13 7.200 30.875 Grace Borton 4109 4 L4: Jr C Westside Academy of Gymnastics

15 7.000 31.250 Brooke Burgess 4113 4 L4: Jr C Gym Skills Gymnastics & Tumbli

Balance Beam
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Meet: Girl Power Invitational 2017
     Level: 4     Level2:      Age: L4: Jr C     Squad:      Session: 4B     SubTeam: 
     Event: All Events & AA

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.475 36.775 Anna Grimes 4136 4 L4: Jr C Gymnastics Central

2 9.350 33.200 Claire Lehman 4156 4 L4: Jr C Mid Ohio Gymnastics

3 9.150 34.425 Alexa Gaudet 4132 4 L4: Jr C Cincinnati Gymnastics

4 9.100 34.725 Riley Endicott 4128 4 L4: Jr C Mid Ohio Gymnastics

5 8.875 35.125 Ana Pimentel 4169 4 L4: Jr C Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch

6 8.850 35.350 Elise Jantzen 4146 4 L4: Jr C Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch

7 8.650 35.200 Natalie Combs 4118 4 L4: Jr C Queen City Gymnastics EAST

8 8.400 32.750 Gabrielle Montgomery 4162 4 L4: Jr C Capitol City Gymnastics

9 8.300 33.100 Victoria Haverstraw 4140 4 L4: Jr C Queen City Gymnastics EAST

10 8.200 33.450 Megan McDonnell 4159 4 L4: Jr C Capitol City Gymnastics

11 8.050 31.850 Demitra Hotz 4144 4 L4: Jr C Gymnastics Training Center of

12 7.600 31.200 Julissa Rojos 4175 4 L4: Jr C Capitol City Gymnastics

13 7.525 31.250 Brooke Burgess 4113 4 L4: Jr C Gym Skills Gymnastics & Tumbli

15 7.450 30.875 Grace Borton 4109 4 L4: Jr C Westside Academy of Gymnastics

Floor Exercise

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.100 36.775 Anna Grimes 4136 4 L4: Jr C Gymnastics Central

2 9.075 35.200 Natalie Combs 4118 4 L4: Jr C Queen City Gymnastics EAST

3 9.050 33.450 Megan McDonnell 4159 4 L4: Jr C Capitol City Gymnastics

4-T 8.950 34.725 Riley Endicott 4128 4 L4: Jr C Mid Ohio Gymnastics

5-T 8.950 34.425 Alexa Gaudet 4132 4 L4: Jr C Cincinnati Gymnastics

6 8.875 31.250 Brooke Burgess 4113 4 L4: Jr C Gym Skills Gymnastics & Tumbli

7 8.800 35.350 Elise Jantzen 4146 4 L4: Jr C Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch

8 8.700 33.100 Victoria Haverstraw 4140 4 L4: Jr C Queen City Gymnastics EAST

9-T 8.650 35.125 Ana Pimentel 4169 4 L4: Jr C Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch

10-T 8.650 31.200 Julissa Rojos 4175 4 L4: Jr C Capitol City Gymnastics

11 8.275 32.750 Gabrielle Montgomery 4162 4 L4: Jr C Capitol City Gymnastics

12 8.200 33.200 Claire Lehman 4156 4 L4: Jr C Mid Ohio Gymnastics

13 8.100 30.875 Grace Borton 4109 4 L4: Jr C Westside Academy of Gymnastics

15 7.850 31.850 Demitra Hotz 4144 4 L4: Jr C Gymnastics Training Center of

All Around

Place AA Total Hi Sc Name Num Level Age Team V UB BB FX
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Meet: Girl Power Invitational 2017
     Level: 4     Level2:      Age: L4: Jr C     Squad:      Session: 4B     SubTeam: 
     Event: All Events & AA

1 36.775 9.475 Anna Grimes 4136 4 L4: Jr C Gymnastics Central 9.000 9.200 9.475 9.100

2 35.350 8.900 Elise Jantzen 4146 4 L4: Jr C Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch 8.900 8.800 8.850 8.800

3 35.200 9.075 Natalie Combs 4118 4 L4: Jr C Queen City Gymnastics EAST 8.550 8.925 8.650 9.075

4 35.125 8.875 Ana Pimentel 4169 4 L4: Jr C Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch 8.850 8.750 8.875 8.650

5 34.725 9.100 Riley Endicott 4128 4 L4: Jr C Mid Ohio Gymnastics 8.325 8.350 9.100 8.950

6 34.425 9.150 Alexa Gaudet 4132 4 L4: Jr C Cincinnati Gymnastics 8.450 7.875 9.150 8.950

7 33.450 9.050 Megan McDonnell 4159 4 L4: Jr C Capitol City Gymnastics 8.425 7.775 8.200 9.050

8 33.200 9.350 Claire Lehman 4156 4 L4: Jr C Mid Ohio Gymnastics 7.525 8.125 9.350 8.200

9 33.100 8.700 Victoria Haverstraw 4140 4 L4: Jr C Queen City Gymnastics EAST 7.700 8.400 8.300 8.700

10 32.750 8.400 Gabrielle Montgomery 4162 4 L4: Jr C Capitol City Gymnastics 8.275 7.800 8.400 8.275

11 31.850 8.200 Demitra Hotz 4144 4 L4: Jr C Gymnastics Training Center of 7.750 8.200 8.050 7.850

12 31.250 8.875 Brooke Burgess 4113 4 L4: Jr C Gym Skills Gymnastics & Tumbli 7.850 7.000 7.525 8.875

13 31.200 8.650 Julissa Rojos 4175 4 L4: Jr C Capitol City Gymnastics 7.725 7.225 7.600 8.650

15 30.875 8.125 Grace Borton 4109 4 L4: Jr C Westside Academy of Gymnastics 8.125 7.200 7.450 8.100
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